
SAS AUTOCOM ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U34300TN2003PTC050307

Claims from Operational Creditors 

Sl No
Name of the

Stakeholders
Nature of Claim Date of Filing Claims Form

Secured/Uns

ecured

 Amount claimed 

(Rs.) 

Claim admitted 

by the   

Liquidator (Rs.)

% of 

Claim

1 Sujis Printers Operational Creditor Unsecured                    158,770                    158,770 

0.09%

2 G.V.Auto products Operational Creditor Unsecured                      87,421                      87,421 0.05%

3 Klayan plastics Operational Creditor Unsecured                    251,987                    251,987 0.14%

4 Industruial Steels Operational Creditor Unsecured                    485,349                    485,349 0.27%

5 Sai bearing Hardware Operational Creditor Unsecured                    511,428                    511,428 0.28%

6 Balaji Comercial company Operational Creditor Unsecured                    424,173                    424,173 
0.24%

7 Mahalaxmi seamless LTD Operational Creditor Unsecured                3,391,279                3,391,279 
1.88%

8 Swathi alloy & steels Operational Creditor Unsecured                    488,840                    488,840 0.27%

9
Jayalakshmi  auto 

industries
Operational Creditor Unsecured                    517,031                    517,031 

0.29%

 6,316,278               6,316,278                TOTAL

Not filed: Claims Admintted based on the Claims 

filed during CIRP Process


